Town of Kenly

Police

MEGAN GRUBBS
JAMES AYERS
PRESTON FORD
Vacant
REGINALD HICKS
TAMIA ODOM
JAMAL WORTHY
LUIS VALADEZ

Administration
TYMEEKA WILLIAMS
BONITA RENFROW

Council

Tooie Hales
Mark Smith
LaWanda Neal
Garett Stancil
Keith Davis
Beverly Knight

Park and Receation
DANA YOUST

Interim Town Manager

Library
LEIGH GOTSHALL

WWTP
PHILLIP SMITH

Public Works
TANNER BATTEN
JOHN PITTS

JOSHUA WILLIAMSON
Vacant

Detective Sargent
Police Chief
Police Major
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman

Town Clerk
Utilities Clerk

Mayor

Mayor Pro_tem
Councilwoman
Councilman
Councilman
Councilwoman

Park and Recreation Director

Librarian

WasteWater Treatment Director

Public Works Technician
Public Works Director

Public Works Technician
Public Works Technician

$52,481.52
$83,990.40
$59,987.20
$42,993.60
$43,992.00
$44,096.00
$42,993.60
$44,096.00

$57,990.40
$47,985.60

$1,200
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$53,000.00

S60hr

$42,566.16

$73,985.60

$40,120.08
$64,500.80
$45,364.80
$35,360.00



