Town of Kenly

Police		
MEGAN GRUBBS	Detective Sargent	\$52,481.52
JAMES AYERS	Police Chief	\$83,990.40
PRESTON FORD	Police Major	\$59,987.20
Vacant	Patrolman	\$42,993.60
REGINALD HICKS	Patrolman	\$43,992.00
TAMIA ODOM	Patrolman	\$44,096.00
JAMAL WORTHY	Patrolman	\$42,993.60
LUIS VALADEZ	Patrolman	\$44,096.00
Administration		
TYMEEKA WILLIAMS	Town Clerk	\$57,990.40
BONITA RENFROW	Utilities Clerk	\$47,985.60
Council		
Tooie Hales	Mayor	\$1,200
Mark Smith	Mayor Pro_tem	\$1,000
LaWanda Neal	Councilwoman	\$1,000
Garett Stancil	Councilman	\$1,000
Keith Davis	Councilman	\$1,000
Beverly Knight	Councilwoman	\$1,000
Park and Receation		
DANA YOUST	Park and Recreation Director	\$53,000.00
Interim Town Manager		\$60hr
Library		
LEIGH GOTSHALL	Librarian	\$42,566.16
WWTP		
PHILLIP SMITH	WasteWater Treatment Director	\$73,985.60
Public Works		
TANNER BATTEN	Public Works Technician	\$40,120.08
JOHN PITTS	Public Works Director	\$64,500.80
JOSHUA WILLIAMSON	Public Works Technician	\$45,364.80
Vacant	Public Works Technician	\$35,360.00